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2025 Nebraska State Championships - Final

TEAM NAME
Conestoga
Auburn
Wahoo
Scotus Central Catholic
Fort Calhoun
Holdrege
Gothenburg
Lincoln Christian
Wilber-Clatonia
Douglas County West
North Bend Central
Laurel-Concord-Coleridge

February 21-22, 2025

Non-Tumbling/Non-Building C1

SuB
TOTAL
85.80
79.50
77.30
74.70
71.10
70.30
66.70
64.60
63.20
62.80
54.40
52.40

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.50 0.00
0.00 2.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 2.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
85.80
79.00
75.30
74.70
71.10
70.30
66.70
64.60
63.20
62.80
52.40
52.40



